& Welcome - Google Chrome

B telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycoliege.do

Home-A ‘Senrices-ﬁ ‘Helmns-c ‘Geneml Services-D ‘FA[IS—E‘Lugnut-F

Welcome: SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

ANANTHASAGAR

REPORTS - RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<= Back
Back I | A A
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare
Fresh | Academic Year :2019-20
: : No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications | Amount Amount

SUMATHI REDDY
INSTITUTE OF i 5 .
2Z1111FRCO192000161 01-05-2021  (6) (Rs.390000)

1 TECHNOLOGY 3 =z o 21111FM50192000104 16-09-2020 (7) (Rs.38350) §| 500000| 38350
2Z11M11FRS0192000124 16-09-2020 (2) (Rs.110000)
FOR WOMEN

ANANTHASAGAR

Totals | 8500000 |38350
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN ANANTHASAGAR
Fresh Proceeding No. : 21111FRC0192000161 Proceeding Dt. :01-05-2021 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2019-20

. Course/Course Released Released To Tution Spl. Other RTF
S.No Applicant No  Student Name Year From DLt. Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
4 6 4 8 49
41w 4 2 F i 3 F A 4 F A 5T - ,l.L71|||r1|'r - & 10 ¥

ENUGALA SAI

1 201910153029 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2019 31-05-2020 12 65000 0 0 65000
DEEPTHI
THALARI

2 201910920518 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2019 31-05-2020 12 65000 0 0 65000
SUSHMITHA
ARAPALY

3 201910062218 BTECH (ECE)/1  01-06-2019 31-05-2020 12 65000 0 0 65000
SUPRIYA
SUNARKANI

4 201910031291 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2019 31-05-2020 12 65000 0 0 65000
SANDHYA
GORRE

5 201910005286 BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2019 31-05-2020 12 65000 0 0 65000
VAISHNAVI

6 201909693069 KUKAL SANJANA BTECH (CSE)/1  01-06-2019 31-05-2020 12 65000 0 0 65000

Totals 390000 0 0 390000
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List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN ANANTHASAGAR
Fresh Proceeding No. : 21111FRS0192000124 Proceeding Dt. :16-09-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2019-20

. Course/Course Released Released Tution Spl. Other RTF
S:-No  Applicant No Student Name Year From Dt. To Dt. Months Fee Fee Fee Amount
A 6 A A 9
Al A 2T A 3T i 4T A 5 F - A 7T ¥ 8 v 4 10 ¥
¥
JERIPOTHULA
1 201909763872 BTECH (ECE)/2  01-06-2019  31-05-2020 12 55000 0 0 55000
SUSMITHA
2 201909370109 DHARA GNANITHA BTECH (EEE)2  01-06-2019  31-05-2020 12 55000 0 0 55000
Totals 110000 0 0 110000
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Department:SC Welfare
Renewal | Academic Year :2019-20
: : No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings | Applications | Amount | Amount
SUMATHI REDDY
INSTITUTE OF 3 L
2Z1111RR50191900050 02-03-2020 (19} (Rs.1045000) | 21111RMS0191900036 18-02-2020 (19) (Rs.114400) il

25 (1375000| 149500

1 TECHNOLOGY e g o . : :
2Z1M11RRS0192000081 23-07-2020 (6) (Rs.330000) | 21111RMS0192000070 21-07-2020 (6) (Rs.35100)
FOR WOMEN

AMANTHASAGAR

Totals | 25 1375000 | 149500
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Totals

Applicant No

201906467317

201907288041

201907310269

201907425305

201907458151

201907610835

201907627414

201907659007

201907782133

201908742962

201909489204

201909515273

201909619653

201909636732

201909679618

201909681062

201909681431

201910437164

201910512350

Student Name

KALAKOTA
PRIYANKA

MULUGURI
SRILEKHA

ANDE ASHWINI

MAGGIDI DIVYA
SREE

MANTHRI
SHASHIKALA

ARURI NIHARIKA

ELLANDULA LAXMI
MALAVIKA

DANDU ANUSHA

PARVATHAM
SOUMYA

MANTADA
RAKSHITHA

JANNU SRESTA

MANNE SATISH
MADHURA

VEMUGANTI
SHIRISHA

KOTHAPALLI
RAMYA SRI

SANGALA
PRAJWALA

TALLAPALLY
RUCHITHA

DOUDU SHEEBA
ANGEL

PERUMANDLA
KAVYA SRI

PASULA HAMPY

List of Applicants Release Orders Issued
SUMATHI REDDY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN ANANTHASAGAR
Renewal Proceeding No. : 21111RRS0191900050 Proceeding Dt. :02-03-2020 ,Scholarship Type : RTF | Academic Year :2019-20

Course/Course

Year
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BTECH (CSE)/2
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Released Months Tution Spl. Other RTF
To Dt. Fee Fee Fee Amount
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